



FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET
IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CRIMINAL APPELLATE JURISDICTION
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO. 1121 OF 2008
AND
CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2844 OF 2008
AND
CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 632 OF 2009
WITH
CRIMINAL REVISION APPLN NO. 672 OF 2009
WITH
CRIMINAL APPLN NO. 633 OF 2009
WITH
CRIMINAL REVISION APPLN NO. 673 OF 2009
WITH
CRIMINAL REVN APPLN NO. 674 OF 2009
WITH
CRIMINAL APPLN NO. 634 OF 2009
WITH
CRIMINAL REVN APPLN NO. 675 OF 2009
WITH
CRIMINAL APPLN NO. 635 OF 2009
WITH
CRIMINAL REVN APPLN NO. 676 OF 2009
WITH
CRIMINAL APPLN NO. 636 OF 2009
WITH
CRIMINAL APPLN NO. 637 OF 2009
WITH
CRIMINAL REVN APPLN NO. 677 OF 2009
WITH
CRIMINAL REVN APPLN NO. 678 OF 2009
WITH
CRIMINAL APPLN NO. 638 OF 2009
AND
CRI REVN APPLN NO. 684 OF 2009
AND
CRI. APPLN NO. 4166 OF 2009
AND
CRI. APPLN NO. 4705 OF 2009
AND
CRI APPEAL NO. 412 OF 2010
AND
CRI REVN APPLN NO. 492 OF 2010
AND
CRI WRIT PETITION NO. 1515 OF 2010
AND
CRI APPLN NO. 3058 OF 2010



Office notes, Office Memoranda of Coram,
Appearances, Court's orders or directions Court's or Judge's orders and
Registrar's orders

CORAM :- Smt. R.P. SondurBaldota, J.

DATED 21st January, 2011.

P.C. :-

1. Await service for six weeks i.e. till 3rd
March, 2011.

2. Wherever steps are required to be taken
by the Advocates for service of notice upon the
unserved respondents, the steps be taken
within a period of two weeks from today. If
steps are taken within the time granted, the
returnable date of the notice be extended by
six weeks. If no steps are taken within the
time granted, where they are required to be
taken, such matters will stand dismissed on
expiry of two weeks without further reference
to the court. The matters in which ad interim
reliefs are already granted, the same shall
continue till the adjourned date.

[JUDGE]